
ATHLETIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
To make recommendations  to the Athletic Director and Superintendent of Schools as it relates to the 
improvement of athletic programs and facilities/fields. 
 
Meet on a monthly basis beginning June 2015.  Copies of meeting agendas and minutes shall be 
provided to the Superintendent. 
 
MEMBERSHIP 

NAME REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT 

Barry Chooljian Guidance Chair/Coach Barry.chooljian@timberlane.net 

Heather David Parent/Boosters President Hmd712002@yahoo.com 

Dan Donovan Teacher/Coach Daniel.donovan@timberlane.net 

Lee Dube Parent/Budget Committee leedube@comcast.net 

Angelo Fantasia, Chair Athletic Director Angelo.fantasia@timberlane.net 

Kevin Fitzgerald Teacher/Coach Kevin.fitzgerald@timberlane.net 

Dennis Francoeur Parent safetysoccer@yahoo.com 

Mike Harnois Parent mtharnois@comcast.net 

Dennis Heffernan Budget Committee Member Dennis.heffernan@state.ma.us 

Bruce Johnson Athletic Coordinator Bruce.johnson@timberlane.net 

Dr. Earl Metzler Superintendent Earl.metzler@timberlane.net  

Dianne Nye Athletic Dept. Admin Assistant Dianne.nye@timberlane.net 

Heather Roy Assistant Principal/Operations Heather.roy@timberlane.net 

Mim Ryan Teacher/Coach Melinda.ryan@timberlane.net 

Don Rose Parent Dfr3dfriii@aol.com 

Jack Sapia School Board Member Jack.sapia@timberlane.net 

Susan Sherman School Board Member Susan.sherman@timberlane.net 

Gregory Spero School Board Member Gregory.spero@bcbsma.com 
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